Assembly Instructions
MPB
Pneumatic barrel pump
(English translation of operating and maintenance instructions compliant with EU Directive
2006/42/EC)
Date: 17.6.2022
Document no.: MPB
Version: 1D

SKF MPB-PUMP-1/1
Table 7
Order codes
Item Order code Prodmast code
Pumps
MPB-PUMP-1/1 12381700 VGBN 12381700
MPB-PUMP-1/4 12381701 VGBN 12381701
MPB-PUMP-1/8 12381702 VGBN 12381702
Lid sets
MAXV2-LIDSET-1/1-ECO-MPB 12381381 VGBV 12381381
MAXV2-LIDSET-1/4-ECO-MPB 12381382 VGBV 12381382
MAXV2-LIDSET-1/8-ECO-MPB 12381383 VGBV 12381383
MAXV2-LIDSET-1/1-STA-MPB 12381384 VGBV 12381384
MAXV2-LIDSET-1/4-STA-MPB 12381385 VGBV 12381385
MAXV2-LIDSET-1/8-STA-MPB 12381386 VGBV 12381386
Pressure air regulator
MAX-V2-SET-MPBP 12382666 VGBV 12382666
 23
9. Shutdown, decommissioning and storage